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

Unit 1: 3929 Unit # for Unit 2: 3931 Number of Furnished Units: 0 Topography: GSL Frontage: Bay

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/23/2021

* Original List Price of $1,500,000 .

e 2 Buildings
e Levels: One
e Heating: Natural Gas

Cap Rate: 0
$48000 Gross Scheduled Income

Interior

e Appliances: Gas Water Heater

Exterior

Fencing: None

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense:
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:
Trash:

Cable TV: 01885775
Gardener:

Licenses:

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS

1: 1 1
2: 1
3: 0
4: 0
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 0
Disposal:

BATHS

GARAGE

1

FURNISHED?

ACTUAL RENT
$1,500
$0

TOTAL RENT

Drapes:

Patio: 1
Ranges: 2
Refrigerator: 2
Wall AC:

PRO FORMA
$1,900
$2,600

Additional Information



¢ 92110 - Old Town Sd area
e San Diego County

e Parcel # 4517210400
Michael Lembeck

State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photo;
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: 200043793 Printed: 03/28/2021 7:21:42 PM



Closed -«

4316 Ingraham Street
3 units ¢ $400,000/unit ¢ sqft ¢ No lot size data ¢« No $/Sqft data e«

Built in 1983
CrossStreet: Grand Ave

e San Diego 92109

List / sold: $1,200,000/$1,200,000

0 days on the market

Listing ID: 210007817

Sold before submitted. Attractive price for 3 beautiful PB units: a 3BR house + 2 detached cottage apartments! Charming
3BR/3BA house has hardwood floors and large newer baths. 1BR and studio are cute and very well maintained. Ideal to live in
the 3BR house & rent the others. Walkable to shops, dining. Other Fees: 0 Number of Furnished Units: 0

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/26/2021

e Original List Price of $1,200,000

¢ 3 Buildings
e Levels: One

e Cap Rate: 0
e $61800 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ $61800 Net Operating Income

Interior

Exterior

Annual Expenses

Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:
Trash:

Cable TV: 01932411
Gardener:

Licenses:

Total Operating Expense:

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 2
Disposal:

Drapes:

Patio: 2
Ranges: 3
Refrigerator: 3
Wall AC:

Additional Information

® 92109 - Pacific Beach area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 4231921900

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691




Click arrow to display photos

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 210007817 Printed: 03/28/2021 7:21:46 PM



List / Sold:

Closed « $2,675,000/$2,575,000 +
3629 Front Street . San Diego 92103 40 days on the market
4 units ¢ $668,750/unit « sqft « 19,442 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data «

Built in 1913 Listing ID: 210001336

First Avenue to Brookes, West to Front, Right to end. CrossStreet: Brooks

Located in one of San Diego’s most sought-after neighborhoods, this Bankers Hill property boasts many unique features
including fireplaces and built-ins. The top-floor unit has a beautiful chef’s kitchen and the others have updated kitchens and
baths. Ideal for short or long-term rental, you'll enjoy the income potential and lifestyle afforded at this property overlooking
a canyon and on a cul de sac with lovely grounds and 4 storage garages. Designated historical with Mills Act in progress.
Within walking distance to Hillcrest and Balboa Park and with 5100+ square feet, these units are layered in light from
numerous windows. The southwest exposure fills the rooms with sunlight and highlights sumptuous textures of this elegant,
classic property. The canyon vistas form a lovely backdrop that elevates the residence to one-of-a-kind status. Step into the
formal shared entry with its elegant wood staircase leading to the upstairs unit and with access to the other residences. All of
the units are special, complete with fireplaces, built-ins, and charming window seats from which to take in the views from
expansive windows. Abundant wood trim, moldings and hardwood floors create a special warmth and ambiance reminiscent of
an earlier era. This vintage 1913 property has been meticulously and lovingly restored in a manner which maintains its
historic character, yet has numerous upgrades to insure modern conveniences. Some upgrades include updated electrical and
plumbing, updated kitchens, and Unit 4 (the owner’s unit, which is leased until October of 2021) has a stunning chef’s kitchen
with high-end appliances, marble surfaces, & beautiful lighting and fixtures, which is open to the dining area. NOTE: Lower-
level kitchen was updated within the past 10 years and both 1-bedroom units have updated kitchens and baths. Owner is
currently using 3 of the garages. Other income is laundry; projected other income is laundry and garages if rented at $150
per month. A huge bonus is the recent historical designation, with Mills Act tax savings beginning in November of 2022. Need
we say more to convince you that this is a unique opportunity that shouldn't be missed?? Other Fees: 0 Sewer: Sewer
Connected Unit # for Unit 1: 1 Unit # for Unit 2: 2 Unit # for Unit 3: 3 Unit # for Unit 4: 4 Number of Furnished Units: 0
Topography: LL,GSL

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/24/2021 e Cap Rate: 3
¢ Original List Price of $2,675,000 e $131700 Gross Scheduled Income
¢ 1 Buildings e $90560 Net Operating Income

e Levels: Three Or More
e Cooling: Central Air, See Remarks
¢ Heating: Natural Gas, Combination

Interior
e Appliances: Gas Water Heater

Exterior
e Security Features: Gated Community

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: e Insurance:

e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: o Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: 01527365 e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:




Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1 2 2 0 $3,400 $3,400
2 1 1 1 $2,000 $2,000
3: 1 1 0 $2,000 $2,000
4: 2 2 0 $3,675 $4,000
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: e Patio: 2

e Water Meters: e Ranges: 4

e Carpet: o Refrigerator: 4
e Dishwasher: 4 e Wall AC:

e Disposal:

Additional Information

® 92103 - Mission Hills area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 4522545800

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: 210001336 Printed: 03/28/2021 7:21:58 PM



Closed -«

1353 N. Vulcan e« Encinitas 92024
12 units ¢ $431,250/unit ¢ 8,708 sqft « 16,805 sqft lot ¢ $594.28/sqft o

Built in 1975

List / Sold: $5,175,000/$5,175,000

0 days on the market

Listing ID: NDP2103137

Travel West on La Costa avenue, turn left on Vulcan. From Leucadia Blvd west , turn Right on Vulcan

Fantastic investment opportunity within blocks to Beacons beach, New trendy wine bars, restaurants & coffee shops. Tenants
enjoy the sea and ocean breezes year round in this sunny coastal community of Encinitas/Leucadia. Lots of outdoor activities;
walking, biking surfing and paddle boarding. Building has 12 units: 2- 2BR/2 BA 883sq.ft, 2- 2BR/1BA 830sq.ft and 8-
1BR/1BA 650sqft. Mostly all units upgraded and are in outstanding condition with vinyl flooring, maple cabinets, ceiling fans,
upgraded kitchens with refrigerator, dishwasher and ample storage. Upstairs units have nice size balconies, downstairs units
have large patios. Additional on site income producing laundry facilities, outside BBQ area, Locked Bike/surfboard storage and

large off street parking lot in the back.
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